Budget set £3000.00

2021-22

2022-23

Jubilee tree

Postage for Stanwick Celebrates
Binding for bunting

Binding for bunting

Plaque for jubilee tree

Delivery of Stanwick Celebrate
Bunting sundries

Stanwick celebrates to outlaying properties
Laugh Out Loud Theatre Company
Stanwick Celebrates printing
Stanwick Celebrates NNC grant
Carnival route signs

Flyer for picnic in the park printing
Village Hall costs Sunday 5th June
Delivery of Picnic in the Park flyer

Further costs - photo book

38.40

2.80
14.98
7.49
59.99
40.00
1.50
4.68
290.00
326.00
-150.00
74.45
64.00
16.25
40.00

830.54



