Budget set £3000.00		
2021-22	Jubilee tree	

20	40
32	411

2022-23	Postage for Stanwick Celebrates	2.80
	Binding for bunting	14.98
	Binding for bunting	7.49
	Plaque for jubilee tree	59.99
	Delivery of Stanwick Celebrate	40.00
	Bunting sundries	1.50
	Stanwick celebrates to outlaying properties	4.68
	Laugh Out Loud Theatre Company	290.00
	Stanwick Celebrates printing	326.00
	Stanwick Celebrates NNC grant	-150.00
	Carnival route signs	74.45
	Flyer for picnic in the park printing	64.00
	Village Hall costs Sunday 5th June	16.25
	Delivery of Picnic in the Park flyer	40.00
		830.54

Further costs - photo book